
KK-P-No KK-Part Name QTY

A-1 Water Outlet Joint 1

A-2 Spring -0.6×10.5×4.5×12 1

A-3 O-Ring-22×2.4 1

A-9 O-Ring-4.5×1.8 1

A-10 O-Ring-16×2.4 1

A-11 Piston 1

A-12 Piston Spring 1

A-13 Piston Seat 1

A-14 O-Ring-5.6×1.8 1

A-15 O-Ring-12×1.8 1

A-16 Valve Seat 1

A-17 Pump Head 1

A-18 Screw Internal Hexagonal-M6×25 2

A-19 Spring Washer-6 3

A-20 Screw Internal Hexagonal-M6×35 1

A-21 O-Ring -8×2.4 1

A-22 Water Inlet Joint 1

A-23 Strainer 1

A-24 Handspike Of  Switch 1

A-25 Handspike Of  Switch Spring 1

A-26 o-ring  22X1.9
A-26 to 31 Micro switch Assy 1

A-32 Screw Internal Hexagonal-M6×25 4

A-33 Spring Washer-6 4

A-34 Pump 1

A-35 O-Ring-58×2.65 1

A-36 O-Ring-10×1.5 6

A-37 to 40 Inlet & outlet valve Assy 6

A-41 O-Ring -12×1.9 6

A-42 Nlet&Outlet Valve Cap 6

A-43 Y-Righ -20×12×5 3

A-44 O-Ring -24×1.9 3

A-45 Middle Sets 3

A-46 O-Ring-16×1.9 3

A-47 In The Interval Sets 3

A-48 Skeleton Seal-12×20×4 3

A-49 Plunger Spring 3

A-50 Plunger 3

A-51 Plunger Clip 3

A-52 Thrust Ball Bearings-51107B 1

A-53 Screw Internal Hexagonal-M8×20 1

A-54 Bearings Seat 1

A-55 Bearings-6302 1

A-56 Seal 1

A-57 Connecting Base 1

Valve core AssyA-4 to 8 1



A-58 Gear Shaft 1

A-59 Big Gear 1

A-60 Bearings-629 1

A-61 O-Ring 1

A-62 Motor 1

QTY

B-1  Handle 1

B-3  Hose Hook 1

B-4  Bottle 1

B-5 Bobbin 1

B-6 Bottom Cover 1

B-7  Shaft 2

B-8  Wheel 2

B-9 Wheel Cover 2

B-10 Waterproof Cap 1

B-11 Under The Motor Cover 1

B-12 Cable 1

B-13  Power Cord Plastic Sheath 1

B-14 Mirco Switch Wire 1

B-15 Water Connection 1

B-16 N/A 1

B-17 Water Outlet Joint 1

B-18 Upper Motor Cover 1

B-19 O-Ring 1

B-20  Switch Drive Rod 1

B-21 Rotary Switches 1

B-22 Decorative Switch Plates 1

B-23 Upper Cover 1

B-24 Casters Gasket 2

B-25 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screws 13

B-26 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screws 9

B-27 Decorative Plates 1

B-28 Pressure Hose 1

B-29 Gun Full Set 1

B-30 Gun O-Ring
B-31 Capacitor 1

B-32 Switch 1


